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%=/  ORDENES DE COMPRAS EMITIDAS MES DE JUNIO 2012
. FECHA | PROVEEDOR e 0.C.N° | IMPUTACION MONTO | ACUMULADO
01/06/2012 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALES CIA. LTDA. 377-478-SE12 22-04-010 45.101 45.101
01/06/2012 PRODATA S.A 377-479-CM12 29-06-001 507114 552.215
01/06/2012 HUGO DIAZ Y CIA LTDA. 377-480-SE12 22-09-005 117.233 669.448
04/06/2012 GUASTAVO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-481-SE12 22-12-003 101.150 770.598
05/06/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-482-SE12 22-04-010 615.665 1.386.263
05/06/2012 GUASTAVO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-483-SE12 22-12-003 101.150 1.487 413
05/06/2012 JORGE RABIE Y CI. S.A. 377-484-CM12 24-01-007 78.764 1.566.177
05/06/2012 LI ENRIQUE SAAVEDRA MORALES 377-485-SE12 | CHILE CRECE 160.000 1.726.177
05/06/2012 ESVAL S.A. 377-486-5E12 22-11-999 102.272 1.828.449
05/06/2012  |MACO INDUSTRIAL Y COMERCIAL S.A. 377-487-SE12 22-04-011 321.727 2.150.176
06/06/2012 INGENIEIA GEOFISICA TERRA TEK LTDA. 377-488-SE12 31-01-002 2.023.000 4.173.176
06/06/2012 RENE TORRE VARGAS 377-489-SE12 22-06-002 136.850 4.310.026
06/06/2012 COMERCALIZADORA DE REPUESTOS AUTOMOTRICES | 377490-SE12 22-04-011 17.850 4.327.876
06/062012 COMERCALIZADORA DE REPUESTOS AUTOMOTRICES | 377490-SE12 22-04-010 381.990 4.709.866
06/06/2012 SANTIAGO GODILLO ROMERO 377-491-SE12 22-04-011 402.365 5.112.231
06/06/2012 SANTIAGO GODILLO ROMERO 377-491-SE12 22-04-012 98.250 5.210.481
07/06/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-492-SE12 22-04-010 665.170 5.875.651
07/06/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-493-SE12 22-04-010 21.804 5.897.455
07/06/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-494-5E12 22-04-010 716.830 6.614.285
08/06/2012 OSCAR MENARES CIA. LTDA. 377-495-SE12 22-03-003 14.800 6.629.085
08/06/2012 ALARMAS DEL PACIFICO LTDA. 377-496-SE12 22-08-002 17.850 6.646.935
08/06/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-497-SE12 22-04-010 199.135 6.846.070
11/06/2012 OSCAR MENARES CIA. LTDA. 377-498-SE12 22-03-003 29.600 6.875.670
12/06/2012 OSCAR MENARES CIA. LTDA. 377-499-SE12 22-03-003 14.800 6.890.470
12/06/2012 OSCAR MENARES CIA. LTDA. 377-500-SE12 22-03-003 14,800 6.905.270
12/06/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-501-SE12 22-04-010 218.805 7.124.075
13/06/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-502-SE12 24-01-007 73.823 7.197.898
12/06/2012 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRSA S.A 377-503-CM12 22-04-001 512.355 7.710.253
13/06/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-504-SE12 289-05-999 163.360 7.873.613
13/06/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-505-SE12 29-05-002 40.540 7.914.153
13/06/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-505-SE12 22-04-010 14.071 7.928.224
13/06/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-505-SE12 22-04-007 30.299 7.958.523
13/06/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-506-SE12 24-01-007 74.560 8.033.083
13/06/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-507-SE12 24-01-007 111.410 8.144.493
13/06/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-508-SE12 22-03-001 1.720 8.146.213
13/06/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-508-SE12 29-05-002 114.220 8.260.433
13/06/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-508-5E12 22-04-010 47.380 8.307.813
13/06/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-509-SE12 29-05-999 30.630 8.338.443
13/06/2012 JUAN TAPIA PONCE 377-510-SE12 22-04-001 252.875 8.591.318
13/06/2012 METALURGICA SILCOSIL LTDA. 377-511-CM12 28-04-000 1.106.529 9.697.
14/06/2012 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRSA S.A 377-512-CM12 22-04-009 79.818 9.777
14/06/2012 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRSA 5..A 377-513-C12 22-04-007 187.304 8.
14/06/2012 VIVANET LTMITADA 377-514-CM12 29-06-001 132.476 10.097.445
14/06/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-515-SE12 22-04-010 200.550 1 &29?&95
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14/06/2012 AGRICOLA TERRA LTDA. 377-516-SE12 24-01-007 495.635 10.793.630
14/06/2012 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-517-CM12 22-04-001 78.335 10.871.965
15/06/2012 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-518-SE12 22-04-009 65.324 10.937.289
15/06/2012 RICARDO RODRIGUEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-519-CM12 22-04-009 17.613 10.954.902
15/06/2012 COMERCIAL RODEQ LTDA. 377-520-SE12 22-03-001 59.501 11.014.403
15/06/2012 COMERCIAL RODEQ LTDA. 377-520-SE12 22-04-011 4.499 11.018.902
15/06/2012 COMERCIAL RODEQ LTDA 377-521-SE12 22-03-001 3.184.027 14.202.929
15/06/2012 COMERCIAL RODEQ LTDA 377-522-SE12 22-03-001 580.000 14.782.929
18/06/2012 EMPRESA DE CORREOS DE CHILE 377-523-SE12 22-05-004 920.000 15.702.929
18/06/2012 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA. 377-524-SE12 22-03-003 14.600 15.717.529
19/06/2012 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA. LTDA. 377-525-SE12 22-04-010 701.576 16.419.105
19/06/2012 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA. LTDA. 377-526-SE12 22-04-009 52.872 16.471.977
18/06/2012 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA. LTDA. 377-527-SE12 29-05-002 84.109 16.556.086
19/06/2012 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA. LTDA. 377-527-SE12 22-04-010 126.955 16.683.041
20/06/2012 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA. LTDA. 377-528-SE12 22-04-010 38.990 16.722.031
20/06/2012 CARTER Y CARTER CIA. LTDA. 377-528-SE12 28-04-000 569.772 17.291.803
20/06/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-530-SE12 22-04-010 83.330 17.375.133
21/06/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-531-SE12 22-04-010 36.100 17.411.233
21/06/2012 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA. LTDA. 377-532-SE12 22-04-010 704.688 18.115.921
21/06/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-533-SE12 22-04-010 402.100 18.518.021
21/06/2012 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA. LTDA. 377-534-SE12 22-04-010 259.700 18.777.721
21/06/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-535-SE12 22-04-010 961.690 19.739.411
21/06/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-536-SE12 22-04-010 324.960 20.064.371
21/06/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-537-SE12 22-04-010 26.335 20.090.706
21/06/2012 SANAGO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-538-SE12 22-04-011 275.405 20.366.111
22/06/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-539-SE12 22-04-010 120.012 20.486.123
21/06/2012 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA. LTDA. 377-540-SE12 22-04-010 159.906 20.646.029
22/06/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-541-SE12 22-04-010 15.320 20.661.349
22/08/2012 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA. 377-542-SE12 22-03-003 60.140 20.721.489
25/06/2012 CONSULTORA ASESORIAS CAPACITACION Y PO 377-543-SE12 22-11-002 590.000 21.311.489
22/06/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-544-SE12 22-04-010 11.520 21.323.009
22/06/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-545-SE12 22-04-010 31.850 21.354.859
22/06/2012 INGENIRIA Y CONSTRUCCION RICARDO RODRIGUEZ 377-546-SE12 22-04-009 170.103 21.524.962
25/06/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-547-SE12 22-04-010 160.491 21,685.453
25/06/2012 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA. 377-548-SE12 22-03-003 14.200 21.699.653
26/06/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-549-SE12 22-04-010 172.895 21872548
26/06/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-550-SE12 22-04-010 14.260 21.886.808
26/06/2012 BULLMAK MAQUINARIA AGRICOLA LTDA. 377-551-SE12 29-05-002 439.110 22.325.918
26/06/2012 BULLMAK MAQUINARIA AGRICOLA LTDA. 377-552-SE12 22-04-010 170.910 22.496.828
26/06/2012 MUEBLES TIMAUKEL LTDA. 377-553-CM12 29-04-000 405.197 22.902.025
26/06/2012 MUEBLES TIMAUKEL LTDA. 377-554-CM12 SENCE 52.694 22,954.719
26/06/2012 COMERCIAL RODEQ LTDA. 377-555-SE12 22-03-001 2.061.911 25.016.630
26/06/2012 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-556-SE12 22-03-001 411.800 25.428.430
26/06/2012 DISTRIBDORA BARRERA Y CIA. LTDA. 377-557-CM12 22-04-011 1.521.215 26.949.645
26/06/2012 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA. 377-558-SE12 22-03-003 14.200 26.963.

27/06/2012 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA. LTDA. 377-558-SE12 22-04-010 64.617 27.028

27/06/2012 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA. LTDA. 377-560-SE12 22-04-010 317.076 27.34{ 8
27/06/2012 MANUEL HERNANDEZ HUERTA 377-561-SE12 22-08-002 606.900 2?.95&&3'
27/06/2012 DISTRIBDORA BARRERA Y CIA. LTDA. 377-562-SE12 22-06-002 35.498 2?.98?,\93‘5




28/06/2012  |PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA SA. 377-563-CM12 INE. 5,26 27.993.232
28/06/2012  |PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-564-CM12 INE. 43.055 28.036.287
28/06/2012 _ |RYC SERVICIOS COMPUTACIONALES LTDA. 377-565-CM12 |  22-04-009 847.425 28.883.712
28/06/2012 CARLOS PALMA RIVERA Y OTROS LTDA. 377-566-CM12 22-04-009 104.638 28.988.350
28/06/2012  [COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-567-SE12 |  22-04-011 180.000 29.168.350
28/06/2012  |ESPEX SOLUCIONES TECNOLOGICAS SPA 377-568-CM12 |  29-06-001 501.883 29.670.233
29/06/2012  |MUEBLES TIMAUKEL LTDA. 377-569-CM12 |  29-04-000 52.964 29.723.197
28/06/2012  [PETRINOVIC Y CIA. LTDA. 377-570-SE12 |  22-09-005 395.080 30.118.277
29/06/2012  |C.A.F.S.A PAMELA AVILA ROJAS E.LR.L. 377-571-SE12 SENCE 115.549 30.233.826
29/06/2012  |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-572-SE12 |  22-03-001 206,830 30.440.656
29/06/2012  |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-573-SE12 |  22-03-001 1.388.760 31.829.416
29/06/2012  [COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-574-SE12 |  22-04-011 4.500 31.833.916
28/06/2012  |ESTER GIOVANNAMARCHANT LEIVA 377-575-SE12 | 22-08-999 2.380.000 34.213.916
29/06/2012  |C.A.F.S.A PAMELA AVILA ROJAS E.LR.L. 377-576-SE12 |  22-04-007 1.053.150] 35.267.066
TOTAL $ 35.267.066 |
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